
Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

1
Competition Number

Official Competitive 4 Year Old Qualifier

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% RKTrot Walk Canter Submission General Imp
Overall Total

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
8.540 19134 San Churo David McKINNON 8.20 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50

8.020 21351 Dominqiue DE-Sandro Setfano CHESI 7.70 6.90 8.50 8.50 8.50

7.740 38860 Revelwood Queens County Brittinee SMITH 7.30 7.00 7.60 8.40 8.40

7.540 48613 Tarcoola Furst Romanz Rachael CLARKE 7.00 7.00 7.20 8.20 8.30

7.460 5325 Revelwood Ruffles Gordon PRATT 7.00 7.00 7.10 8.00 8.20

7.400 61236 Tallymore Bently Gordon PRATT 6.90 7.00 7.80 7.10 8.20

7.220 7655 Nureyev Dianne White 7.10 6.90 7.40 7.20 7.50

7.200 81036 Herz Ass W Brett PEEL 7.10 7.00 6.80 7.20 7.90

00.000 SCR8832 Ribbleton Furst Whisper L Priscilla BLACKADDER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000 SCR9144 Springvale Royal Dream David McKINNON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:03 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

2
Competition Number

Official Competitive 5 Year Old Qualifier

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% RKTrot Walk Canter Submission General Imp
Overall Total

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
8.180 19153 Neversfelde Kipling James COLLIN 8.00 7.90 8.00 8.50 8.50

7.200 2411 Furst Valentina Nadia COGHLAN 7.00 7.20 7.30 7.00 7.50

16.960 39888 Everton Sanario Jennifer MORRIS 7.00 6.80 7.10 6.90 7.00

6.740 48783 Kazamir Carly GARLING 7.20 6.30 7.00 6.00 7.20

6.720 5963 Remi Lord of the Rings Jack HAYDEN 7.00 6.30 7.00 6.50 6.80

6.360 69130 Damarkus Virginia RUSSELL 6.00 6.50 6.80 6.00 6.50

25.800 78665 Midnight Minuet Robyn WESTLEY-SMITH 5.90 6.00 5.80 5.50 5.90

Pony
7.420 1P076 Sandhill Denier Justin WORTHY 7.30 7.00 7.40 7.60 7.80

6.920 2P156 Flash Fonzie Romany SANNA 6.90 6.80 6.90 7.00 7.00

6.860 3P718 FS Carry Gold Jack MOONEY 7.30 6.00 7.10 6.90 7.00

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:04 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

3
Competition Number

Official Competitive 6 Year Old Qualifier

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% RKTrot Walk Canter Submission General Imp
Overall Total

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
8.540 17808 MI Sirtainly Sir Brett PARBERY 8.50 8.30 8.70 8.50 8.70

8.140 27670 Bloomers Simply The Best Gordon PRATT 8.20 7.50 8.50 8.00 8.50

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:04 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

4
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0452!

Julie Jones Kristen Closson

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 75.429 73.143 10.000 0.000 70.8578502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 73.286 70.429 20.000 0.000 67.571570 Ferdinand Matthew DOWSLEY 0

0.000 69.286 69.929 30.000 0.000 70.5716789 Furstin Friendship Brett PARBERY 1

10.000 68.714 68.286 40.000 0.000 67.8572179 Renwood Waratah Sheryl MORSLEY 0AOR

0.000 65.714 65.714 50.000 0.000 65.7147768 Grand Sam Hannah DODD 0

0.000 67.143 64.929 60.000 0.000 62.714233411Playmate Louisa Ayres 0

0.000 65.857 63.786 70.000 0.000 61.714332 Jaybee Calliope Alycia TARGA 0

0.000 63.714 63.714 80.000 0.000 63.714233805JW Limitless Jacqui WINSPEAR 0

0.000 62.000 61.929 90.000 0.000 61.8576498 Quizzical Tanisha RYAN 0JNR

0.000 61.429 57.857 100.000 0.000 54.2863701 Newton 26 Olivia POWER 0

0.000 59.857 57.714 110.000 0.000 55.571678 Sandahl Jarrah Pamela BODE 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007347 Whitsunday Sarah Farraway 0

Pony
0.000 62.714 61.071 10.000 0.000 59.429P1222 Northern Lights Tanisha RYAN 0JNR

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:25 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

5
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5.3

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!0553!

Prue Spurrett Vicky Lymbery

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 76.053 74.408 172.763 0.000 0.0008502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 72.763 72.566 272.368 0.000 0.000570 Ferdinand Matthew DOWSLEY 0

0.000 72.500 70.921 369.342 0.000 0.0006789 Furstin Friendship Brett PARBERY 0

0.000 66.842 66.645 466.447 0.000 0.0001690 Heatherton Park Romeo Holly LEWIS 0

0.000 61.579 62.895 564.211 0.000 0.000233411Playmate Louisa Ayres 0

0.000 61.579 62.500 663.421 0.000 0.000678 Sandahl Jarrah Pamela BODE 0

0.000 61.447 61.711 761.974 0.000 0.000233805JW Limitless Jacqui WINSPEAR 0

0.000 57.895 60.263 862.632 0.000 0.000332 Jaybee Calliope Alycia TARGA 0

0.000 54.737 56.908 959.079 0.000 0.0006498 Quizzical Tanisha RYAN 0JNR

Pony
0.000 58.553 59.474 160.395 0.000 0.000P1222 Northern Lights Tanisha RYAN 0JNR

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:26 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

6
Competition Number

Official Competitive Prix St Georges

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!06PSG!

Jacqui Bridel Nell Marshman Robyn Targa

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 71.974 74.386 178.158 73.026 0.000361 Larenso Brett PARBERY 0

0.000 69.737 69.781 269.079 70.526 0.0007313 Boronia HG Elliott PATTERSON 0

0.000 66.974 67.325 370.658 64.342 0.0001834 Don Dancier Deon STOKES 0

0.000 65.395 66.184 465.263 67.895 0.000511 Lets Romance Alexis HELLYER 0

0.000 65.921 65.877 564.605 67.105 0.000770 Jolie Kate BRYDON 0

0.000 66.316 65.702 665.132 65.658 0.000548 Carlyle Jack MOONEY 0

0.000 65.000 65.395 766.316 64.868 0.0006624 Jaybee Alonzo Celeste AMEZDROZ 0

10.000 64.211 64.605 863.947 65.658 0.0002179 Renwood Waratah Sheryl MORSLEY 0AOR

0.000 62.763 64.123 965.526 64.079 0.0006032 Rufous Fantail Shaun FRANCE 0

20.000 64.868 63.421 1061.053 64.342 0.0001315 Gracefield Stefan Gail BENSON 0AOR

0.000 62.632 63.026 1162.500 63.947 0.0007768 Grand Sam Hannah DODD 0

0.000 63.553 62.895 1259.474 65.658 0.0005030 Dasimle Mandela Salude Danielle LEEK 0

0.000 58.947 61.886 1362.632 64.079 0.0001690 Heatherton Park Romeo Holly LEWIS 0

0.000 61.447 61.667 1461.053 62.500 0.00060 Fiderdanz Nadia COGHLAN 0

0.000 63.289 61.053 1558.553 61.316 0.000736 Hunterview Rockstar Jocelyn WEST 0

0.000 62.105 61.009 1659.605 61.316 0.0003045 Jarrara Park Superstition Penny AUSTIN 0

30.000 57.500 60.746 1763.684 61.053 0.0002195 Neversfelde Rupert Helen MACASKILL 0AOR

0.000 61.447 60.132 1858.553 60.395 0.000738 Romeos Tune Cheryl LUDLOW 0

0.000 50.789 53.465 1954.211 55.395 0.0006398 Sulitanos Monique LOWE 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000545 Overbrook Boxer Michele JORNA 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007347 Whitsunday Sarah Farraway 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000356 Show Master Mark ARTHUR 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000924 Jazz Song Christine CRAWFORD 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002808 Revelwood Destiny Amanda SHOOBRIDGE 0

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:26 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

7
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate I

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!07I1!

Carolyn Lieutenant Jan Geary

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 68.553 68.355 168.158 0.000 0.000580 CP Dresden Alycia TARGA 0

0.000 64.474 64.934 265.395 0.000 0.0003045 Jarrara Park Superstition Penny AUSTIN 0

0.000 62.632 63.882 365.132 0.000 0.0006624 Jaybee Alonzo Celeste AMEZDROZ 0

0.000 67.500 63.355 459.211 0.000 0.000770 Jolie Kate BRYDON 0

10.000 64.079 61.908 559.737 0.000 0.0001315 Gracefield Stefan Gail BENSON 0AOR

0.000 62.237 61.382 660.526 0.000 0.0006032 Rufous Fantail Shaun FRANCE 0

20.000 62.500 61.053 759.605 0.000 0.0002195 Neversfelde Rupert Helen MACASKILL 0AOR

0.000 61.579 60.789 860.000 0.000 0.0005030 Dasimle Mandela Salude Danielle LEEK 0

0.000 60.000 59.276 958.553 0.000 0.000738 Romeos Tune Cheryl LUDLOW 0

0.000 56.974 57.039 1057.105 0.000 0.000736 Hunterview Rockstar Jocelyn WEST 0

30.000 58.947 55.987 1153.026 0.000 0.000895 KW Liaison Katrina FLIPPENCE 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002808 Revelwood Destiny Amanda SHOOBRIDGE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000356 Show Master Mark ARTHUR 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000924 Jazz Song Christine CRAWFORD 0

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:26 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

8
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate B

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!08IB!

Carolyn Lieutenant Jan Geary

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 65.476 65.833 166.190 0.000 0.000580 CP Dresden Alycia TARGA 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006031 Johnny Depp David McKINNON 0

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:26 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

9
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate II

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!09I2!

Robyn Targa Carolyn Lieutenant Jan Geary

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
67.105 69.474 67.193 10.000 0.000 65.0006031 Johnny Depp David McKINNON 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009036 L Akteur Kerrie Cater 0

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:26 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

10
Competition Number

Official Competitive Grand Prix

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!10GP!

Robyn Targa Carolyn Lieutenant Jan Geary

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
68.000 70.700 68.667 10.000 0.000 67.3005438 Diamond Star Judy DIERKS 0

66.500 69.700 67.633 20.000 0.000 66.7003545 Robali Razzamatazz Robbie SOSTER 0

61.200 60.600 60.100 30.000 0.000 58.500229371JW Darjeeling Jacqui WINSPEAR 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000934 Amicelli Gold Lesley-Anne TAYLOR 0

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:26 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

11
Competition Number

Official Competitive Grand Prix Special

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!11GPS!

Carolyn Lieutenant Jan Geary Ros Quist

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 55.196 56.438 157.157 56.961 0.000229371JW Darjeeling Jacqui WINSPEAR 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003545 Robali Razzamatazz Robbie SOSTER 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000934 Amicelli Gold Lesley-Anne TAYLOR 0

Friday, 9 October 2015 4:52:26 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

12
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1212!

Michele Christiansen Kay Barney

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 73.269 69.904 10.000 0.000 66.5387972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 66.538 67.404 20.000 0.000 68.2691017 Benalbyn Rock On By Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 67.885 66.442 30.000 0.000 65.0001376 Bradgate Park Fantasia Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 67.885 65.769 40.000 0.000 63.6541353 Mr Wadlow Niki ROSE 0

0.000 65.385 63.173 50.000 0.000 60.9628613 Tarcoola Furst Romanz Rachael CLARKE 1

0.000 62.885 62.212 60.000 0.000 61.5381354 Dicavalli Dimitri Niki ROSE 0

10.000 62.692 62.019 70.000 0.000 61.3466658 Splendid Jackson Louise FASEAS 0AOR

20.000 60.769 60.481 80.000 0.000 60.1928789 Don Calebro Eve Allen 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008242 PS Lucky Knight Julia CHERRY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0001797 Esprit Darcy Amanda BURKE 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008068 Favoloso Debra jane MILLS 0AOR

Pony
0.000 62.692 60.385 10.000 0.000 58.077P1502 Manta Rey Samantha Laney 0

30.000 60.962 60.192 20.000 0.000 59.423P1042 Kamilaroi Warrior Jannine Rands 0AOR

Saturday, 10 October 2015 5:16:10 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

13
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.3

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1313!

Charlotte Hyles Rachelle Evans

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 69.348 72.500 175.652 0.000 0.0007972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 70.435 69.783 269.130 0.000 0.0001376 Bradgate Park Fantasia Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 63.913 66.087 368.261 0.000 0.0008613 Tarcoola Furst Romanz Rachael CLARKE 0

0.000 63.043 65.217 467.391 0.000 0.0001354 Dicavalli Dimitri Niki ROSE 0

0.000 64.565 65.000 565.435 0.000 0.0001353 Mr Wadlow Niki ROSE 0

0.000 60.000 64.783 669.565 0.000 0.0001017 Benalbyn Rock On By Courtney LARARD 1

10.000 63.043 61.957 760.870 0.000 0.0006658 Splendid Jackson Louise FASEAS 0AOR

0.000 51.087 53.913 856.739 0.000 0.0008437 Talliroze Infinity Lisa CONNALLY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0002676 Fenja Heath WHALEY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008242 PS Lucky Knight Julia CHERRY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0001797 Esprit Darcy Amanda BURKE 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008068 Favoloso Debra jane MILLS 0AOR

Pony
0.000 64.565 65.978 167.391 0.000 0.000P308 Toppklass Showgirl Lucy BITTENDORFER 0JNR

0.000 61.522 61.957 262.391 0.000 0.000P1502 Manta Rey Samantha Laney 0

20.000 59.348 59.130 358.913 0.000 0.000P1042 Kamilaroi Warrior Jannine Rands 0AOR

Saturday, 10 October 2015 5:16:10 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

14
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1422!

Michelle Becchio Cathy Padgen

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 72.000 73.214 10.000 0.000 74.4297275 Sir Donnertanz Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 67.286 66.786 20.000 0.000 66.2866332 Amberley Ravennah Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 68.429 65.857 30.000 0.000 63.2867837 Ludic Fallacy Gordon PRATT 0

10.000 65.571 64.071 40.000 0.000 62.5716860 Kilfeera Shaman Jayna PRELL 0AOR

0.000 64.571 63.143 50.000 0.000 61.7141017 Benalbyn Rock On By Courtney LARARD 0

20.000 64.714 62.500 60.000 0.000 60.2865387 Diarmin Park Formidable Mary HOUGHTON 0AOR

30.000 62.000 62.286 70.000 0.000 62.571475 Revelwood Rosalie Jane RADBURN 1AOR

50.000 64.000 61.071 80.000 0.000 58.1435767 Bradgate Park Dubonnett Maree GAWLEY 0AOR

60.000 60.714 59.000 90.000 0.000 57.2866461 Rubicon Classique Jenny FLINT 1AOR

60.000 60.571 59.000 90.000 0.000 57.4298573 Koko Flash Kathy McKINNON 0AOR

0.000 57.143 57.500 110.000 0.000 57.8574938 Revelwood Zarafa Emma HALE 0

80.000 59.143 57.286 120.000 0.000 55.4297882 EBL Rubin Rose Cassandra BRETT 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008839 Kildara Debonaire Jasna MARSANIC 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006598 Rossignole Tinika BLISS 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0002676 Fenja Heath WHALEY 0

Pony
0.000 65.429 63.143 10.000 0.000 60.857P308 Toppklass Showgirl Lucy BITTENDORFER 0JNR

30.000 64.286 62.286 20.000 0.000 60.286P1278 Kaledon Patrick Adora ROBERTS-TAYLOR 0AOR

Saturday, 10 October 2015 5:16:11 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

15
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.3

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1523!

Nell Marshman Charlotte Hyles

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 73.103 73.534 10.000 0.000 73.9666332 Amberley Ravennah Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 70.690 72.586 20.000 0.000 74.4837487 Weltferne Emma BISHOP 0

0.000 67.069 68.534 30.000 0.000 70.0006247 Danora Robbie SOSTER 0

10.000 63.793 66.810 40.000 0.000 69.8285767 Bradgate Park Dubonnett Maree GAWLEY 0AOR

0.000 68.276 64.569 50.000 0.000 60.8627837 Ludic Fallacy Gordon PRATT 0

20.000 66.379 64.569 50.000 0.000 62.7595387 Diarmin Park Formidable Mary HOUGHTON 0AOR

30.000 64.483 64.397 70.000 0.000 64.3106860 Kilfeera Shaman Jayna PRELL 0AOR

40.000 65.517 63.793 80.000 0.000 62.069475 Revelwood Rosalie Jane RADBURN 0AOR

60.000 61.897 60.086 90.000 0.000 58.2766461 Rubicon Classique Jenny FLINT 0AOR

70.000 63.448 60.000 100.000 0.000 56.5528573 Koko Flash Kathy McKINNON 0AOR

0.000 61.034 59.569 110.000 0.000 58.1034938 Revelwood Zarafa Emma HALE 0

80.000 57.759 58.103 120.000 0.000 58.4487882 EBL Rubin Rose Cassandra BRETT 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008839 Kildara Debonaire Jasna MARSANIC 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0008712 Hillsvale Ferroven Haana VANROSSUM 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006598 Rossignole Tinika BLISS 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002117 La Cilla Jane TOOHEY 0

Pony
50.000 64.310 61.638 10.000 0.000 58.966P1278 Kaledon Patrick Adora ROBERTS-TAYLOR 0AOR

Saturday, 10 October 2015 5:16:11 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

16
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1632!

Nell Marshman

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 70.139 70.139 10.000 0.000 0.000931 PR Firenz Rodney Martin 0

0.000 69.722 69.722 20.000 0.000 0.0007670 Bloomers Simply The Best Gordon PRATT 0

0.000 67.222 67.222 30.000 0.000 0.0007487 Weltferne Emma BISHOP 0

0.000 66.667 66.667 40.000 0.000 0.0006569 MW Rotsong Gina MONTGOMERY 0

0.000 63.472 63.472 50.000 0.000 0.0006332 Amberley Ravennah Courtney LARARD 1

0.000 60.833 60.833 60.000 0.000 0.0007288 Staatsmann Brett PEEL 0

20.000 60.556 60.556 70.000 0.000 0.0007662 Brierley Rajah Anwen Lovett 0AOR

0.000 58.750 58.750 80.000 0.000 0.00073 Penroban Colin Graeme SHELLEY 1

30.000 57.917 57.917 90.000 0.000 0.0007883 New World William Th Conqeror Samantha KING 0AOR

0.000 57.778 57.778 100.000 0.000 0.0003472 Khaleesi Jordan SMITH 0YR

40.000 54.444 54.444 110.000 0.000 0.0005821 Cadence Park Raindancer Wendy SATARA 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002117 La Cilla Jane TOOHEY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000761 Cil Dara Roxanne Fiona COX 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008503 Fãœrsten Hit Daniella DIERKS 0

Pony
10.000 63.194 63.194 10.000 0.000 0.000P89 Little Paddocks Gift Samantha MILES 0AOR

0.000 56.944 56.944 20.000 0.000 0.000P755 Nawarrah Park King Arthur Jessica Colussi 1JNR

Saturday, 10 October 2015 5:16:11 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

17
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3.3

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1733!

Michelle Becchio Cathy Padgen

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 69.125 68.750 168.375 0.000 0.0008503 Fãœrsten Hit Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 67.125 67.438 267.750 0.000 0.0006247 Danora Robbie SOSTER 0

0.000 66.375 67.000 367.625 0.000 0.000931 PR Firenz Rodney Martin 0

0.000 64.875 64.313 463.750 0.000 0.0007670 Bloomers Simply The Best Gordon PRATT 0

0.000 61.000 62.188 563.375 0.000 0.0003472 Khaleesi Jordan SMITH 0YR

10.000 60.875 62.063 663.250 0.000 0.0007883 New World William Th Conqeror Samantha KING 0AOR

20.000 60.000 61.563 763.125 0.000 0.0007662 Brierley Rajah Anwen Lovett 0AOR

0.000 59.125 61.063 863.000 0.000 0.0007288 Staatsmann Brett PEEL 0

Pony
0.000 67.375 67.000 166.625 0.000 0.000P752 Allengreen Medallist Robbie SOSTER 0

30.000 59.250 60.500 261.750 0.000 0.000P89 Little Paddocks Gift Samantha MILES 0AOR

0.000 56.875 59.438 362.000 0.000 0.000P755 Nawarrah Park King Arthur Jessica Colussi 0JNR

Saturday, 10 October 2015 5:16:11 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

18
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1842!

Vicki Newham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 73.590 73.590 10.000 0.000 0.0007110 Bradgate Park Delilah Sharon POTTER 0

10.000 71.410 71.410 20.000 0.000 0.00055 Mauritius Wendy CALABRO 0AOR

0.000 70.897 70.897 30.000 0.000 0.000826 Floriano Brett PARBERY 0

0.000 70.385 70.385 40.000 0.000 0.0005689 Divina David MCKINNON 0

0.000 66.795 66.795 50.000 0.000 0.0007621 Raymah Emma BISHOP 0

0.000 66.667 66.667 60.000 0.000 0.0007555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna HAWKINS 0JNR

0.000 66.538 66.538 70.000 0.000 0.000831 Royal Diamond Janet DILLON-SMITH 0

0.000 66.154 66.154 80.000 0.000 0.0005524 Kaludah Reveal Christine CRAWFORD 0

20.000 65.769 65.769 90.000 0.000 0.0007068 Flash Debbie EISENAHAUER 0AOR

30.000 65.256 65.256 100.000 0.000 0.0005589 Hillbreeze Stand Out Damon BARLOW 0AOR

0.000 64.615 64.615 110.000 0.000 0.0002576 Warlock's Spell Aidan HARTLEY 0

0.000 63.333 63.333 120.000 0.000 0.0006498 Quizzical Tanisha RYAN 0JNR

0.000 60.641 60.641 130.000 0.000 0.0006963 Neversfelde Springbok Catherine CHITTENDEN 0

0.000 58.462 58.462 140.000 0.000 0.0002113 Robali Renoir Claudia HOBSON 0JNR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005495 Rock Royalty K Amelia KRISTAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000761 Cil Dara Roxanne Fiona COX 0

Pony
0.000 67.436 67.436 10.000 0.000 0.000P752 Allengreen Medallist Robbie SOSTER 0

0.000 64.103 64.103 20.000 0.000 0.000P1222 Northern Lights Tanisha RYAN 0JNR

0.000 63.077 63.077 30.000 0.000 0.000P942 Kenda Park Sirocco Taylah CROMIE 0JNR

Saturday, 10 October 2015 5:16:11 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

19
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4.3

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1943!

Joy Charlton

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 77.703 77.703 10.000 0.000 0.0007110 Bradgate Park Delilah Sharon POTTER 0

0.000 67.027 67.027 20.000 0.000 0.000831 Royal Diamond Janet DILLON-SMITH 0

0.000 65.946 65.946 30.000 0.000 0.0007621 Raymah Emma BISHOP 0

0.000 65.676 65.676 40.000 0.000 0.000826 Floriano Brett PARBERY 0

0.000 63.919 63.919 50.000 0.000 0.0002576 Warlock's Spell Aidan HARTLEY 0

10.000 63.919 63.919 50.000 0.000 0.00055 Mauritius Wendy CALABRO 0AOR

0.000 63.108 63.108 70.000 0.000 0.0007555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna HAWKINS 1JNR

0.000 62.162 62.162 80.000 0.000 0.0005689 Divina David MCKINNON 0

0.000 61.351 61.351 90.000 0.000 0.0005524 Kaludah Reveal Christine CRAWFORD 0

0.000 58.784 58.784 100.000 0.000 0.0006569 MW Rotsong Gina MONTGOMERY 0

0.000 55.270 55.270 110.000 0.000 0.0006498 Quizzical Tanisha RYAN 0JNR

0.000 53.514 53.514 120.000 0.000 0.0006963 Neversfelde Springbok Catherine CHITTENDEN 0

0.000 53.378 53.378 130.000 0.000 0.0002113 Robali Renoir Claudia HOBSON 0JNR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007068 Flash Debbie EISENAHAUER 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005495 Rock Royalty K Amelia KRISTAN 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005589 Hillbreeze Stand Out Damon BARLOW 0AOR

Pony
0.000 61.757 61.757 10.000 0.000 0.000P1222 Northern Lights Tanisha RYAN 0JNR

0.000 57.162 57.162 20.000 0.000 0.000P942 Kenda Park Sirocco Taylah CROMIE 0JNR

Saturday, 10 October 2015 5:16:11 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

20
Competition Number

Official Competitive 4 Year Old Qualifier

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% RKTrot Walk Canter Submission General Imp
Overall Total

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
8.620 18978 AATC Kracker Jack Andrea KACIREK 8.70 8.20 8.70 8.70 8.80

8.400 2325 Revelwood Ruffles Gordon PRATT 8.50 8.20 8.70 8.20 8.50

8.080 31036 Herz Ass W Brett PEEL 7.00 7.50 8.60 8.50 8.80

7.120 48919 Tallyho Persistence Karlyn HAWKINS 8.50 7.20 7.00 6.00 7.00

6.880 58830 Sirrecho Lizzie WILSON-FELLOWS 7.50 7.00 6.70 6.20 7.00

6.580 61236 Tallymore Bently Gordon PRATT 7.00 7.50 6.30 5.50 6.60

Pony
6.860 1P1484 Anwen Got Flair Fiona COX 6.80 7.20 6.90 6.40 7.00

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:11 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

21
Competition Number

Official Competitive 5 Year Old Qualifier

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% RKTrot Walk Canter Submission General Imp
Overall Total

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
8.800 19153 Neversfelde Kipling James COLLIN 8.80 9.00 8.80 8.40 9.00

8.060 2553 HB Rhodium Lizzie WILSON-FELLOWS 7.90 8.50 8.00 7.90 8.00

7.760 3963 Remi Lord of the Rings Jack HAYDEN 7.50 8.50 7.50 7.50 7.80

7.720 4411 Furst Valentina Nadia COGHLAN 7.50 8.00 7.80 7.50 7.80

7.020 59130 Damarkus Virginia RUSSELL 6.80 7.40 7.00 6.90 7.00

6.820 68783 Kazamir Carly GARLING 7.50 6.80 6.80 6.00 7.00

Pony
7.760 1P718 FS Carry Gold Jack MOONEY 7.50 7.80 7.50 8.00 8.00

7.160 2P076 Sandhill Denier Justin WORTHY 7.30 7.00 7.30 7.20 7.00

6.660 3P156 Flash Fonzie Romany SANNA 6.70 6.50 6.70 6.70 6.70

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:12 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

22
Competition Number

Official Competitive 6 Year Old Qualifier

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% RKTrot Walk Canter Submission General Imp
Overall Total

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
8.680 17808 MI Sirtainly Sir Brett PARBERY 9.00 9.00 9.00 7.60 8.80

7.800 27670 Bloomers Simply The Best Gordon PRATT 7.90 7.90 8.00 7.40 7.80

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:12 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

23
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.1

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2311!

Lesley Nalbandian

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 77.273 77.273 10.000 0.000 0.0001017 Benalbyn Rock On By Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 74.545 74.545 20.000 0.000 0.0008283 Baerami Park Spellbound Deon STOKES 0

10.000 73.409 73.409 30.000 0.000 0.0006658 Splendid Jackson Louise FASEAS 0AOR

0.000 69.545 69.545 40.000 0.000 0.0007972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Courtney LARARD 0

20.000 66.818 66.818 50.000 0.000 0.0002538 Nandewar World Wide Web Taylah STUART 0AOR

0.000 66.591 66.591 60.000 0.000 0.000304 Kinful Zorro Rachel MERYMENT 0

0.000 64.773 64.773 70.000 0.000 0.0008561 Tallyho Mira Adora ROBERTS-TAYLOR 0

30.000 62.727 62.727 80.000 0.000 0.0008538 Irish Finnegan Jannine JACKSON 0AOR

0.000 62.500 62.500 90.000 0.000 0.0007003 F1 Don Schumann Matthew BIRCH 0

Pony
0.000 65.455 65.455 10.000 0.000 0.000P1484 Anwen Got Flair Fiona COX 0

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:42 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

24
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2412!

Sarina Hurst

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 68.846 68.846 10.000 0.000 0.0001017 Benalbyn Rock On By Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 65.577 65.577 20.000 0.000 0.000415 Gesusa Park Santiago Sara PRICE 0

0.000 64.615 64.615 30.000 0.000 0.0008978 AATC Kracker Jack Andrea KACIREK 0

0.000 62.115 62.115 40.000 0.000 0.0008283 Baerami Park Spellbound Deon STOKES 0

0.000 62.115 62.115 40.000 0.000 0.000325 Revelwood Ruffles Gordon PRATT 1

10.000 61.154 61.154 60.000 0.000 0.0002538 Nandewar World Wide Web Taylah STUART 0AOR

0.000 57.115 57.115 70.000 0.000 0.0008830 Sirrecho Lizzie WILSON-FELLOWS 0

0.000 56.731 56.731 80.000 0.000 0.0008919 Tallyho Persistence Karlyn HAWKINS 0

0.000 56.538 56.538 90.000 0.000 0.000304 Kinful Zorro Rachel MERYMENT 0

0.000 55.962 55.962 100.000 0.000 0.0007972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 54.808 54.808 110.000 0.000 0.0008561 Tallyho Mira Adora ROBERTS-TAYLOR 0

30.000 54.808 54.808 110.000 0.000 0.0006658 Splendid Jackson Louise FASEAS 0AOR

40.000 53.269 53.269 130.000 0.000 0.0008784 Byalee Fashion Bree CHISHOLM 0AOR

50.000 49.038 49.038 140.000 0.000 0.0008538 Irish Finnegan Jannine JACKSON 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.0007494 Wimborne Whos Discovery Samantha VAN EYK 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0008445 Artes Lauries Gift Amanda JANKINS 0

Pony
20.000 56.731 56.731 10.000 0.000 0.000P135 Eromlig Cobber Lesley BAKER 0AOR

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:43 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

25
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.1

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2521!

Vicki Newham Charlotte Hyles

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 72.407 74.074 10.000 0.000 75.7416332 Amberley Ravennah Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 68.519 70.000 20.000 0.000 71.4811017 Benalbyn Rock On By Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 68.889 69.815 30.000 0.000 70.74153 Mattano C Kathy SHELLEY 0

0.000 69.630 69.167 40.000 0.000 68.7049153 Neversfelde Kipling James COLLIN 0

0.000 68.148 68.241 50.000 0.000 68.333415 Gesusa Park Santiago Sara PRICE 0

10.000 68.148 67.037 60.000 0.000 65.9265767 Bradgate Park Dubonnett Maree GAWLEY 0AOR

0.000 66.852 66.481 70.000 0.000 66.111553 HB Rhodium Lizzie WILSON-FELLOWS 0

20.000 65.556 65.093 80.000 0.000 64.6307836 GT Don Frangelico Petra KERANEN 0AOR

30.000 66.852 64.167 90.000 0.000 61.481696 Supreme Ambition Krystyna POLLARD 0AOR

40.000 64.444 63.611 100.000 0.000 62.7785387 Diarmin Park Formidable Mary HOUGHTON 0AOR

50.000 65.370 63.333 110.000 0.000 61.296475 Revelwood Rosalie Jane RADBURN 0AOR

60.000 63.704 62.778 120.000 0.000 61.8521708 Glefin Domino Finola MCCONAGHY 1AOR

0.000 63.704 62.685 130.000 0.000 61.6678561 Tallyho Mira Adora ROBERTS-TAYLOR 0

0.000 64.444 62.500 140.000 0.000 60.5567559 San Angelo Vicki HANSEN 0

0.000 61.852 61.852 150.000 0.000 61.8527222 Axon Magic Aiyana LEVIN 0YR

0.000 63.889 61.667 160.000 0.000 59.4441479 Bayview Park Rivers Emma CARTLAND 0

0.000 61.296 60.278 170.000 0.000 59.259963 Remi Lord of the Rings Jack HAYDEN 0

80.000 59.815 58.148 180.000 0.000 56.4818665 Midnight Minuet Robyn WESTLEY-SMITH 1AOR

90.000 57.778 56.389 190.000 0.000 55.0004136 Bellatre Pommedon Sharlene JONES 1AOR

100.000 55.741 56.111 200.000 0.000 56.4818538 Irish Finnegan Jannine JACKSON 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000338 Miss London Amelia KRISTAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008127 TS World Is Not Enough Krystina BURDEKIN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008445 Artes Lauries Gift Amanda JANKINS 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008783 Kazamir Carly GARLING 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00034 Roxette Joanne PEET 0AOR

Pony
0.000 58.704 60.185 10.000 0.000 61.667P1323 Langtree Opium Genevieve RAMSEY 0JNR

70.000 62.407 60.093 20.000 0.000 57.778P135 Eromlig Cobber Lesley BAKER 0AOR

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:43 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

26
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2622!

Sharyn Pronay Abby Croyston

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 75.714 74.000 172.286 0.000 0.0006332 Amberley Ravennah Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 67.429 70.357 273.286 0.000 0.0009153 Neversfelde Kipling James COLLIN 1

10.000 68.143 67.929 367.714 0.000 0.000475 Revelwood Rosalie Jane RADBURN 0AOR

0.000 63.286 64.143 465.000 0.000 0.00053 Mattano C Kathy SHELLEY 0

20.000 63.714 63.857 564.000 0.000 0.0005767 Bradgate Park Dubonnett Maree GAWLEY 0AOR

30.000 61.857 61.714 661.571 0.000 0.0001708 Glefin Domino Finola MCCONAGHY 0AOR

40.000 60.857 61.571 762.286 0.000 0.0005387 Diarmin Park Formidable Mary HOUGHTON 0AOR

0.000 56.857 59.643 862.429 0.000 0.0007222 Axon Magic Aiyana LEVIN 0YR

0.000 56.143 58.857 961.571 0.000 0.0001479 Bayview Park Rivers Emma CARTLAND 0

0.000 49.286 49.143 1049.000 0.000 0.0006959 Barusch Tanya BONNER 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000338 Miss London Amelia KRISTAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008127 TS World Is Not Enough Krystina BURDEKIN 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007836 GT Don Frangelico Petra KERANEN 0AOR

Pony
0.000 63.571 63.429 163.286 0.000 0.000P1323 Langtree Opium Genevieve RAMSEY 0JNR

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:43 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

27
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3.1

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2731!

Nell Marshman

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 71.667 71.667 10.000 0.000 0.0006332 Amberley Ravennah Courtney LARARD 1

0.000 68.182 68.182 20.000 0.000 0.0006684 Statford Rafaella Alison CASTLE 0

0.000 67.424 67.424 30.000 0.000 0.0002811 Dasimle Buzz Danielle LEEK 0

0.000 63.939 63.939 40.000 0.000 0.0007288 Staatsmann Brett PEEL 0

10.000 62.273 62.273 50.000 0.000 0.0007773 Aloha Valletta Melanie DOYLE 0AOR

20.000 61.364 61.364 60.000 0.000 0.0007662 Brierley Rajah Anwen Lovett 0AOR

0.000 49.545 49.545 70.000 0.000 0.0006959 Barusch Tanya BONNER 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006219 F1 Sonny Bill Helen MACASKILL 0AOR

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:43 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

28
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!2832!

Abby Croyston Sharyn Pronay

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 70.694 69.097 10.000 0.000 67.5006684 Statford Rafaella Alison CASTLE 0

0.000 65.694 65.139 20.000 0.000 64.5832811 Dasimle Buzz Danielle LEEK 0

0.000 64.306 63.403 30.000 0.000 62.5007288 Staatsmann Brett PEEL 0

10.000 63.472 63.194 40.000 0.000 62.9177662 Brierley Rajah Anwen Lovett 0AOR

20.000 62.639 61.944 50.000 0.000 61.2507773 Aloha Valletta Melanie DOYLE 1AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006219 F1 Sonny Bill Helen MACASKILL 0AOR

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:43 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

31
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5.1

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!3151!

Gisela Nilsson-Harding

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 65.909 65.909 10.000 0.000 0.0008502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 65.909 65.909 10.000 0.000 0.000126 Highlight Australia Judy DIERKS 0

0.000 65.758 65.758 30.000 0.000 0.0007110 Bradgate Park Delilah Sharon POTTER 0

10.000 64.697 64.697 40.000 0.000 0.0002179 Renwood Waratah Sheryl MORSLEY 0AOR

0.000 62.727 62.727 50.000 0.000 0.0007555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna HAWKINS 0JNR

0.000 61.667 61.667 60.000 0.000 0.000683 Mr Fantasy Justin WORTHY 0

0.000 59.394 59.394 70.000 0.000 0.0004494 Kulabob Ruth O'DONNELL 0

20.000 56.667 56.667 80.000 0.000 0.000899 Jackman R Maree PHELPS 0AOR

30.000 54.848 54.848 90.000 0.000 0.000275 Overbrook Rouletta Michele JORNA 0AOR

40.000 51.212 51.212 100.000 0.000 0.0006632 Steel Glacier Sophie DOWLING 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005495 Rock Royalty K Amelia KRISTAN 0

Pony
0.000 64.848 64.848 10.000 0.000 0.000P1561 Cheval De Luxe Sara PRICE 0

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Competitive

32
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5.2

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!3252!

Abby Croyston Sharyn Pronay

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 73.286 71.357 10.000 0.000 69.4298502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 70.857 68.071 20.000 0.000 65.286126 Highlight Australia Judy DIERKS 0

10.000 67.857 66.786 30.000 0.000 65.7142179 Renwood Waratah Sheryl MORSLEY 0AOR

0.000 66.571 64.643 40.000 0.000 62.714683 Mr Fantasy Justin WORTHY 0

20.000 61.857 60.071 50.000 0.000 58.286899 Jackman R Maree PHELPS 0AOR

0.000 56.429 57.929 60.000 0.000 59.4297555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna HAWKINS 0JNR

0.000 56.714 56.000 70.000 0.000 55.2864494 Kulabob Ruth O'DONNELL 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.000275 Overbrook Rouletta Michele JORNA 0AOR

Pony
0.000 70.143 68.500 10.000 0.000 66.857P1561 Cheval De Luxe Sara PRICE 0

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Results

9-11 October 2015

Official Participant

29
Competition Number

Official Participant EA Prep A

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon October Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!29PA!

Vicki Newham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Pony
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P312 King Lodge Regal Forest Keely BIANCHI 0

Sunday, 11 October 2015 4:48:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________


